
Rita Moreno <rita.moreno@lacity.org>

REVISED ER: VENICE BEACH BID
4 messages

Tara Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com> Wed, Jun 22, 2016 at 4:45 PM
To: Dennis Rader <dennis.rader@lacity.org>, Mario Montez <mario.montez@lacity.org>, Tyler Kim
<tylerthkim@gmail.com>, Ed Henning <mred2@earthlink.net>, Miranda Paster <miranda.paster@lacity.org>, Garen

Yegparian <garen.yegparian@lacity.org>, Rita Moreno <rita.moreno@lacity.org>

Attached please find the revised ER in Word and PDF format.

Warmest regards,

TARA DEVINE
DEVINE STRATEGIES
645 West Ninth St.,#1 10-293

Los Angeles, CA 90015
310.430.5121

tara@devine-strategies .com

Making it easier for you with STRATEGIC CONSULTING SERVICES

Planning & Entitlements - Political & Community Outreach - Business Improvement Districts

2 attachments

6-22-16 Venice Beach BID ER FINAL with map v1.3.4.pdfJ 2066K

s'! 6-22-16 Venice Beach BID ER FINAL with map v1.3.4.docx
‘-

1 1409K

Rita Moreno <rita.rnoreno@lacity.org> Wed, Jun 22, 2016 at 5:23 PM
To: Tara Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com>

Cc: Rick Scott <rick.scott@lacity.org>

Page 8, 7th line from the top, change "west" to "east"

Page 10, 4th line from the top, change "west" to "east”

[Quoted text hidden]

Rita Moreno
City of Los Angeles

Office of the City Clerk

Neighborhood and Business Improvement District Division

200 N. Spring Street, 2nd Floor #237
Los Angeles, CA 90012
Office (213) 978-1122

Fax (213) 978-1130

Tara Devine <tara@devine-strategies.com> Wed, Jun 22, 2016 at 5:39 PM
To: Rita Moreno <rita.moreno@lacity.org>

Cc: Rick Scott <rick.scott@lacity.org>

Damn, you'd think I would've thought to check the ER, too. Sorry - a bit tired from a very late night and early morning.

Now fixed in ER.

Will re-send both to everyone once you tell me to do so.



[Quoted text hidden]

Rita Moreno <rita.moreno@lacity.org> Thu, Jun 23, 2016 at 9:30 AM
To: Rick Scott <rick.scott@lacity.org>

[Quoted text hidden]

Rita Moreno
City of Los Angeles

Office of the City Clerk

Neighborhood and Business Improvement District Division

200 N. Spring Street, 2nd Floor #237
Los Angeles, CA 90012

Office (213) 978-1122

Fax (213) 978-1130
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